MODELLO

DISCO NG SUZUKI

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R SP
GSX-RW
GSX-R

CILINDRATA
750
750
750
750
1100

1988 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995
1989 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
no

no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
59220-17E10-000
59220-17E10-000
59220-17E10-000
59220-17E10-000

59220-17E10-000




